Japan GT

DONGAME RACE 2012
Driver

Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)

Qual# Laps Race Time Round Race Posin Race FastLap

Yamagata, LLIERARA
Arakawa, FtJI|Z%
Kamiya, #&X{&
Kamiya, &%
Hane, FI4B F|1T
Yoshitake, T E/Z;X

1

oo WN

© © © © © ©

3:00.093
3:01.489
3:01.498
3:03.069
3:10.793
3:12.530

2

N = 2N -~

4

A AP

1

GO W NN

19.536
18.738
19.928
19.996
20.664
20.251



