Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)

Japan GT DONGAME RACE 2012

Driver	Qual#	Laps	Race Time	Round	Race	Pos in Race	Fast Lap
Yamagata, 山縣朋生	1	9	3:00.093	2	4	1	19.536
Arakawa, 荒川努	2	9	3:01.489	1	4	2	18.738
Kamiya, 神谷文博	3	9	3:01.498	2	4	2	19.928
Kamiya, 神谷考洋	4	9	3:03.069	1	4	3	19.996
Hane, 羽根利行	5	9	3:10.793	1	4	5	20.664
Yoshitake, 吉武凌汰	6	9	3:12.530	2	4	5	20.251